Find you local supplier
at www.verderliquids.com
or scan the QR code
O
P
E
R
AT

all packing materials after reception. Check the
consignment for damage at once and make
sure that the name plate / type designation is in
accordance with the packing slip and your order.
All pumps have identification plate (ID) located
on the pump housing. The ID is mentioning the
year of construction, the serial number and the
construction code of the pump.
Use the matrix below to define the components
of your pump. Make sure the wetted parts of the
pump are compatible to the pumped liquid.
NOTE:
In case of doubt, please contact your local supplier
(www.verderliquids.com). To build a pump code,
please see the below coding system.
PUMPCODING VA-EP
Pump size Housing and center Section
Shafts & diaphragm
plate
Valve
Housing Drive section -
30 :   3/4" T : PTFE B : POM -C SS Stainless steel 316L FP : Flapper PEEK
50 :   3/4" E: PE DS Duplex SS
100 : 1 1/4" HS Hastelloy C
Diaphragm Connections Options
TO : PTFE Overmolded TN : Threated NPT
TB : Threated BSPP
FD-P: Flanged DIN
in PVC
FD-S: Flanged DIN
in SS304
FD : Full steel flange
DIN in SS316
O3 - Standard AC drive
230/400V
F3 - O3 drive with frequency
inverter 3ph (VFD)
L3: �F3 + leak detection
automatic shutdown of the
pump
O1 : ��Drive with frequency
inverter 1ph (VDF)
P1 : �O1 + potentiometer outside
control box
L1 : �O1 + leak detection
automatic shutdown of the
pump
IG : �Gearbox i=7.5 with flange
IEC 90 – B14 C140
NG: �Gearbox i=7,5 with flange
NEMA 140TC
OO : standard, right suction port
SS : stroke sensor
LS : leak detection, sensor only
LP : left suction port
DM: Draining manual
Example :  VA-EP100EB SS FP TO TN OOSS
Notes: